VENDOR INFORMATION: HARDWARE
F.B.G. PRODUCT DATA SHEET R AVETCIR RO DES. - SPINDLE COUNT
STYLE. BLISSE,6,7 DOMESTIC __ = NAME JB v X ISSUE A 3/3.=_5/0=_
DESC. BAROQUE BED IMPORT _X  NUMBER _= N_-= DATE 052208 4/6 — 6/6_—
FINISH(S): GILDED SLATE 7 DESCRIPTION
66 1/2° 5/0 — |HARDWARE #363001 FOR BED
— [(8) 1/4-20 X 1”7 COUNTER SUNK ALLEN
. — HEAD SCREWS
/4 — [(14) 1/4-20 X 1" FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREWS
1 |_— [20) 5/8" 0D FLAT METAL wasHERS
6 1/4 — [(6) 1/4” ID SPRING METAL WASHERS
—[(6) 1/4—20 HEX NUTS
TN
g — (1) ALLLEN WRENCH
— |(1) oPEN WReEMCH
39" —
—[(4) FINIALS # 363002
— | (4) PLASTIC GLIDES # 363003
o 24" — -
60 | — |-
334 [ — |-
N 5 — |NOTE: GLIDES COME PRE—INSERTED
13,7 \13 » - |-
| %" ANGLE TRON 6" X 1 74g" RECT. TUBE ——
|| 3" s.q TuBe —=
l°l 1420 avk INsERTS - — -
l » p— —
16
1 ISU DATE REVISION
62 1/4” C/C 5/0 — — —
75 1/4” C/C 6/0 . N
78 1/4° C/C 6/6 1= =
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY _ _ _
AEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS.) __[F OF CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. JUPS.
PACKED [ UNPACKED
sizE | FTBD | HDBD | FTBD | HDBD | BED [oeASKEDimey "Fa=>3 GRILL| POST GRILLS POST GRILL| POST| Y [N
3/3 |- - - - - - - 1-1-1-1- - - |- T1-1-
4/6 |- - - - - - = 1=1-1-1- - - = [-1-
5/0 |36 |66 |661/2 [e61/2 [003/4| - |- |- |- [ 1 | 1 . - - [-]-
6/6 |36 66 [s21/2 [821/2 [903/4|- |- |- |- |1 |1 - N R )
6/0 |36 66 [191/2 [191/2 [943/4|- |- |- |- | 1 | 1 - - = ==




F.B.G. PRODUCT DATA SHEET \(CE)’SE%CR)NWC';%MAT'ON- HQEB\EVDAEE DES. - SPINDLE COUNT
STYLE. BLISSE,6,7 DOMESTIC __ = NAME JB v ISSUE A 3/3.=_5/0=_
DESC. BAROQUE IMPORT _X  NUMBER _= N DATE 052208 4/6 — 6/6_—
FINISH(S): GILDED SLATE # DESCRIPTION
— | HARDWARE #363001 FOR BED
— |[(8) 1/4-20 X 1" COUNTER SUNK ALLEN
— HEAD SCREWS
o 66 1/2° 5/0 N — |(14) 1/4-20 X 1" FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREWS
7 — |(20) 5/8" OD FLAT METAL WASHERS
» » — | (6 1/4" ID SPRING METAL WASHERS
yi ANGLE IRON 6 1/4 — Eei 1;4—20 HEX NUTS
3" S Q' TUBE - (1) ALLLEN WRENCH
— |(1) OPEN WREMCH
— [(4) FINIALS # 363002
— |(4) PLASTIC GLIDES # 363003
w’ — —_
29 1/4” - |-
27" _ |-
5 — |NOTE: GLIDES COME PRE—INSERTED
N -
16” | | — =
1 % 1/4-20 AVK INSERTS / s D r% — -
136" X 1 3" RECT. TUBE ( - |-
' 62 1/4°C/C 5/0 ' - |-
' 75 1/2° C/C 6/0 | — =
' 78 1/4” C/C 6/6 | 1=
ISU DATE REVISION
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY _ _ _
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS.) _ [F OF CING CARTON DIM'S CU FT. JUPS.
SIZE | FTBD | HDBD | FTBD | HDBD |BED PACKED _ URPACKED 1 oRiLL| PoST GRILLS POST GRILL| POST| Y [N
GRILL [ POSTBED [ HDB
3/3 |- - - - - - I-1-1-1T-71- - - - T-1-
4/6 |- - - - - - 1-1-1-1-1- - - |- I-1-
5/0 |36 66 |661/2 [661/2 [903/4|- |- |- [- [1 |1 - - - -T-
6/6 |36 66 [s21/2 [s21/2 [903/4|- |- |- [- [ 1 [1 - - - -T-
6/0 |36 66 [191/2 [191/2 |943/4|- |- |- |- |1 |1 - - - T-1-




F.B.G. PRODUCT DATA SHEET \(CE)ER%CR)NWC';%MAT'ON- HQEB\EVDAEE DES. - SPINDLE COUNT
STYLE. BLISSG,6,7 DOMESTIC __ = NAME JB v ISSUE A 3/3.=_5/0=_
DESC. BAROQUE IMPORT __X  NUMBER _= N DATE 052208 4/6 — 6/6_—
FINISH(S): GILDED SLATE # DESCRIPTION
66 1/276/0 — |HARDWARE #363001 FOR BED
— |[(8) 1/4-20 X 1" COUNTER SUNK ALLEN
— HEAD SCREWS
(14) 1/4-20 X 1” FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREWS
) (20) 5/8” OD FLAT METAL WASHERS
(6) 1/4" ID SPRING METAL WASHERS
(6) 1/4-20 HEX NUTS
(1) ALLLEN WRENCH
(1) OPEN WREMCH
(4) FINIALS # 363002
| — 3/8” IN SIDE RAILS 6/6 » (4) PLASTIC GLIDES # 363003
1 3/8” IN SIDE RAILS 5/0 %" S.Q Z
WIRE
L (3) CROSS MEMBERS 136" X 1 136" RECT. TUBE -
2y ‘ ,E\ 3/4,, S. Q. TUBE NOTE: GLIDES COME PRE—INSERTED
i - dioos -
8 1/4 22'5/5° -
q@ 20 34 =
90 3/4” -
” AN 7 | —
iy ) = ISU DATE REVISION
86 1/2" | i -
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY _ _ _

AEIGHT WIOTH DEPTH [ WEIGHT (LBS)__[F OF CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. _[UPS.
size | FrBD | HDBD | FTBD | HDBD |p—BED FPASKER N AT GRILL| POST RAILS RALS|—  |Y|N
3/3 |- - - - - - - 1-1-1-1-1T - - |- [-1-
4/6 |- - - - - - - 1=-1-1T=-1-T - - |- 1-1-
5/0 |36 66 |661/2 [661/2 (903/4|- |- |- |- |1 |1 |- . - |- 1-1-
6/6 |36 66 [821/2 [821/2 (903/4|- |- |- |- |1 |1 |- - - - 1-1-
6/0 |36 66 [791/2 [191/2 [943/4|- |- |- |- |1 |1 |- - - - 1-1-




	Baroque Headboard
	Baroque Footboard
	Baroque Rails

